991.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
S E C U R I T Y  S T O R A G E
Security Units
Protect valuable materials and sensitive items from
loss or pilferage.
• Ready View of Contents: Heavy-gauge open wire
construction keeps contents visible at all times,
making it easy to check inventory.

Super Adjustable
Super Erecta Security Unit
Ordering Guide for Security Units
 DRY ENVIRONMENTS WET ENVIRONMENTS
 1) Choose the right fi nish and shelving style based on    MetroMax Q Super Erecta
  the usage environment and/or cleaning methods. Super Erecta qwikSLOT Super Erecta Polymer & Epoxy Type 304
    Chrome Finish Chrome Finish Metroseal 3 Finish Coated Steel Finish Stainless Steel Finish
   Corrosion protection  N/A N/A Corrosion Resistant Corrosion Resistant Corrosion Proof
   NSF Listed  YES NO YES YES YES
 2) Choose from Stationary and Mobile Options.
   Stationary  8 Models 5 Models 5 Models 3 Models 8 Models
        Casters are NOT
        provided with Stainless
        Steel Standard-Duty
        Stem Caster base
        models. Casters are
        sold separately for
   Mobile: Medium-Duty
  DC & EC DCQ & ECQ   “SD” models.
   Recommended security models with stem casters.
 Models Models VK3 Models VE Models
    Include casters Include casters Include casters Include casters
    with zinc-plated with zinc-plated with polymer horns with polymer horns
    horns horns
   Mobile: Heavy-Duty applications are best      Dollies and plate
   addressed by carts with dolly bases.      casters are NOT
   Recommended when the cart will frequently be     provided with the
   moved long distances, over doorways and       Heavy-Duty Stainless
   thresholds, or between facilities or buildings.      Steel base models.
   NOTE: Super Erecta security units are most often Dollies/casters Dollies/casters Dollies/casters Dollies/casters Dollies & plate casters
   NOTE: selected for these applications.  included included included included are ordered separately
    LC Models LCQ Models LK3 Models LE Models S-HD Models
 3) Select Intermediate Shelves.
  Intermediate shelves are not included with base models.
Keep out!
100 1.80 0 .992.1 7 7 6  • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
SEC55DC shown with
optional Super Adjustable
intermediate shelves (sold
separately). Doors rotate
270º and can be secured
to the sides of the cart
while contents are being
loaded on the shelves.
SEC55LC shown
with optional
Super Adjustable
intermediate shelves.
SEC55C shown with
optional Super Adjustable
intermediate shelves.
S E C U R I T Y  S T O R A G E
Super Erecta® Shelf Stationary Security — 6613/16" (1695mm) high
Intermediate shelves are not included with base models and must be ordered separately. See page 101